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ZUROPEAN ASQUATICS.

SHORT COURSE SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS MASTERS
LUBLIN-2025

Event 9
11.12.2025 - 10:02

Women, 200m Freestyle

25-104 years

Startlist

naam

Heat 1 of 14

2

~No gk~ w

SZANYI Peterne

VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie
HERNANDEZ BARBER Regina
BOER-BUIJS Conny
GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne
SZEMBERG Anna

Heat 2 of 14

~NOoohs WwWNE

MEERWALDT Geerdien
SCHREINER Christine
POULET Marie-Pierre
PASMA Margriet
TAMASEKNE BARANYI Judit
STOCKINGER Michaela
LABUZ Ewa Urszula

Heat 3 of 14

o

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

PEREZ Chantal
BEREZVAI Arpadne
O'CARROLL Elaine
PARES REDONDO Dolors
PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie
RENGA Simonetta
KRAAK Marijke

HARTLE Catherine
STLUKOVA Lenka

Heat 4 of 14

o~NOoO O BA~AWNPEFO

COCA PEREZ Maria Del Mar
KOTECKA Anna

LENDVAYNE HAVASI Henriette
VILIMIENE Aida

LINDELOW BERNTSSON Ingrid
REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan
MAIN Gillian

PUFFING Dagmar

AKARPINAR Zehra

Heat 5 of 14

o

©oO~NOO U WNPRE

CABRA MORALES M.
CAMPILLO VALLMAJOR Nuria
ANDREWS Helen

FRITZ Britta

VALENCIANO BARBA Raquel
VAN LINDT Kathy

RYAN Sophie

BALOGH Anna

MULLER Anett

DE LA FLOR FRANCO M.

vereniging

Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club
ZPC AMERSFOORT

Club Natacio Lleida

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club
Warsaw Masters Team

De Geul

Salzburger TV Schwimmen
Joue Natation

TriVia

Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club
SC Hakoah Wien

inschrijftijd

3:50.00
4:34.25
4:40.00
2:58.25
3:14.48
4:55.98

4:25.00
3:58.00
3:13.66
3:07.19
3:10.00
3:14.00

Stowarzyszenie Plywackie Swimmer3:59.97

Masters Natation Langon Sud Gironde4:10.12

Szentesi Delfin ESC

Kilkenny Masters Swimming Club

C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Gryphus Sporting Club Perugia
Swol 1894

City of Sheffield

SPK Slavia Liberec

CN Cadiz

KS Warta Poznan

Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club
Klaipedos plaukimo klubas
Umealvens Simklubb

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Silver City Blues Masters SC
ATUS Judenburg

Uskudar Su Sporlari Kulubu

CN Cadiz
C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

3:10.56
3:00.00
2:57.63
2:39.20
2:51.64
2:58.99
3:05.00
3:31.23

4:47.44
3:07.48
3:03.00
2:40.46
2:33.95
2:34.55
3:01.59
3:04.02
3:08.25

4:04.94
2:50.15

South Downs Trojans Swimming Club 2:55.42

SC Janus Koln

CN Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N.S.W

United Swimmers

PK 11 April Beograd

CN Torrevieja

CN Cadiz

3:19.82
3:03.71
3:10.81
3:29.06
2:47.00
3:19.07
5:12.23
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Heat 6 of 14
1 SNELL Carol CN Mediterraneo Valencia 2:35.76
2 CSIKANY Csilla Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:26.50
3 SCHUBERT Manuela Aqua Berlin 2000 e.V. 2:23.00
4 VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta CN Aguamasters 2:17.00
5 ZIEGLER Ina Berliner TSC 2:21.88
6 VAN BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:25.39
7 DELAENDER Katrien Dzv 2:31.20
8 ASHAUER Katharina SG Wuppertal 2:43.51
Heat 7 of 14
0 ALAKOC ORHONOGLU Beril Atlas Atletik Spor Kulubu 3:00.00
1 BIRKASNE SZUCS Dora Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:29.50
2 SIMON lidiko Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:23.92
3 JOLING Liselotte PSV 2:18.89
4 FRANCONE Cristina DDS Camaiore 2:16.00
5 NILSSON Malin Goteborg Sim 2:16.41
6 JOHANSSON-SPONSELLER C. Umealvens Simklubb 2:22.20
7 STARK Sofia Pitea Sim 2:24.97
8 JUUL Tilde Sigma Swim Birkerod 2:29.66
9 NYEKI Aniko Szentesi Delfin ESC 3:03.20
Heat 8 of 14
0 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia Ukraine Swim 2:38.89
1 JEROMEN Tina SD Riba 2:27.00
2 SMITH Rebecca Tigersharks ASC 2:21.00
3 HLINOVA Jaroslava Plavecky klub Pisek 2:18.45
4 ALFONSI Sara Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2:12.60
5 ASZTALOS Fanni Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:16.16
6 VON REKOWSKI Annett SV Gera 2:19.60
7 REULAND Carole Swimming Club le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:22.00
8 GUSOIU lulia Bucharest Sport Club 2:28.42
9 MINAROVA Jana Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 2:42.17
Heat 9 of 14
0 BATI Tetiana Euro Lviv Swim Club 3:00.00
1 YALAMAN Asli Uskudar Su Sporlari Kulubu 2:51.40
2 CARBONELL Maria CE Marnaton 2:28.00
3 GALVIN Johanna Aer Lingus Masters 2:20.79
4 MAJEWSKI Michalina MKP Gdansk 2:17.63
5 MARTINEZ Sabina CN Aguamasters 2:20.50
6 BECKMANN Carla Wifr. Bielefeld 1922 2:20.82
7 TIEDTKE Stefanie SG Lunen 2:39.13
8 HEALY Brenda Sliabh Beagh 2:55.00
9 ZALOKAR Pija SD Riba 3:20.00
Heat 10 of 14
2 YUCELENER Ozlem Istanbul Yuzme Ihtisas Kulubu 3:04.77
3 MACKEY Sarah Nenagh Masters SC 2:32.32
4 DUGGAN Niamh Claremorris Swimming Club 2:38.10
5 ESPIEEmma Canet 66 Natation 2:43.86
6 POLO GIL Paula As Meigas 2:32.67
7 ZIMINSKA Julia MUKP Warszawianka 2:41.56
Heat 11 of 14
0 BOUCHER Eva PSK Olymp Praha 2:29.80
1 GARCIA CERVANTES Laura CD Nonadamos 2:29.39
2 GAREIS Jana Post SV Leipzig 2:25.00
3 PARABOSCHI Maria Giulia Idea Sport Ssd 2:21.19
4 WACHSMUTH Jenny USV TU Dresden 2:10.50
5 MONTAZ-ROSSET Marlene CS Carentan Natation 2:15.98
6 MCINTOSH Kelly Silver City Blues Masters SC 2:21.73
7 BAAS Relinda TriVia 2:25.31
8 BENEA Daniela Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 2:29.50
9 GARCIA GUTIERREZ Patricia Universidad de Granada 2:31.20
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Event 9, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 12 of 14

2 WOJNICKA Joanna

3 LAMAS HERNANDEZ J.
4 KRYSIAK Olga

5 CHEVALIER Sarah

6 GEORGIEVA Greta

Heat 13 of 14

LANKERS Dorothee
HOBEL Maike

DALLADAS Linda
GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka
WASICK Katarzyna
FATUM-BOKER Alisa
KACZMAREK Magdalena
JIMENEZ TOBOSO Angela
AMES Svenja

KOZAK Dominika

o

©CoO~NOO U WNER

Heat 14 of 14

o

TINEV Megi

VATTER Jennifer

ZANINI Francesca
BATTISTONI Martina
JOVER GALLEGO Marina
GALLO Clemence
TOUSSAINT Jessica
STASKOVA Paulina

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

CUENCA JIMENEZ Elia Maria

MUKS Huragan Kolo

Club Natacio Sant Andreu
Team Bochum

Saint Sebastien Natation
SC Iris Ruse

Waspo Herringen 1929 e.V
Giessener SV

SG HT16 Hamburg

Water Squad

Azs Awf Katowice

SSV Leutzsch

Landsberg Crew Gorzow WIkp.

CN La Roda
SC Undine Neubeckum

Water Squad

CDN Cordoba

SD Riba

SC Holzland

C.E. Panteres Grogues
Rari Master Pesaro

CN Calvia

UAS Saint-Cloud

CN Saint Die des Vosges
TJ Dunaj Sturovo

2:49.61
2:39.39
2:23.13
2:30.23
2:43.00

2:23.00
2:16.76
2:10.39
2:06.88
1:56.53
2:05.45
2:10.32
2:15.33
2:19.67
2:23.00

2:30.75
2:22.00
2:16.00
2:11.73
2:06.00
2:10.04
2:12.65
2:20.00
2:24.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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